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Anlage
Rosa-Luxemburg-Platz 7, 01445 Radebeul
tennis_planeta@yahoo.de

Sportwart/in
Trinks, Bruno
T 0157 57893525 bruno.tennis@outlook.com

Jugendwart/in

Tausch, Gregor
T 0177 4116298 tauschgregor@hotmail.com
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Herren 50 | Oberliga Senioren

MF: Ralph Kopschina

m 0173 3690457; spitzgrund-tischlerei@t-online.de

Herren 50 Il | Bezirksliga Senioren

MF: Frank Schumann

m 0176 56921245; frank.schum@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Melcher, Thomas
Kerkhof, Kai
Hugo, Christian
Léscher, Udo

Dietrich, Carsten

Kopschina, Ralf

Schiedsrichter

8 Kunze, Henning
Schiedsrichter

9 Maockel, Sven

10 Kozka, Fritz

~NOoO b WDN B

11 Schumann, Frank
12 Eichhorn, Thomas

13 Tausch, Gregor
14 Trinks, Heiko

15 Heistermann, Enno
16 Eichhorn, Andreas

17 Hien, Stefan

18 PreiR, Klaus-Dieter

19 Jahn, Henning
Schiedsrichter

20 Held, Peter

21 Harzdorf, Helge

22 Klingner, Jirgen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Meerstein, Rainer

ID-Nr.

16601343
16590436
16210882
15351324
15152096
16202962
16402283

16502114

16201579
16000265
16502072
16602023
17001664
16802072
15402849
16302230
16602104
15152491
14302949

15402850
16202300
15102491

LK
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LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0

LK14,0

LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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